


















GHB 6025 6200 6740 1 25 75.000 7.500 3.60025 30’-2°30’ 55 14 - 5 700 2.900

2.600

3.400

25

500

53.000

59.000
GHB 4025 25 4100 4470 30’-2°30’ 55 17 - 6 700 1 5.400 3.300

2.800

3.300
4.400 3.200

25

500

40.000

46.000
GHB 3025/30 25/30 3050 3420 30’- 3° 55 19 - 7 700 1

GHB 6020 6200 6730 1 25 67.000 7.500 3.60020 30’-2°30’ 37 15 - 5 700 2.900

2.600

3.000

25

500

45.000

49.000
GHB 4020 20 4100 4460 30’-2°30’ 37 18 - 6 700 1 5.400 3.300

25

500

33.000

37.000

2.550

2.900
GHB 3020/25 20/25 3050 3410 30’- 3° 37 20 - 7 700 1 4.400 3.100

GHB 6016 6200 6720 1 25 47.000 7.350 3.40016 30’-2°30’ 30 16 - 5 700 2.400

2.300

2.700
GHB 4016 16 4100 4450 30’-2°30’ 30 19 - 7 700 1 5.150 3.200

25

500

34.000

39.000

25

500

25.000

29.000
GHB 3016/20 16/20 3050 3400 30’- 3° 30 21 - 7 700 1 4.150 3.000

2.200

2.700

GHB 6013 6200 6710 1 25 37.000 7.300 2.70013 30’-2°30’ 22 16 - 5 700 2.650

2.300

2.650

25

500

17.300

20.000
GHB 4013 13 4100 4440 30’-2°30’ 22 21 - 7 700 1 4.900 2.500

2.100

2.600
GHB 3013/16 13/16 3050 3390 30’- 3° 22 23 - 7 700 0.55 3.850 2.400

25

500

13.100

15.000

GHB 6010 6200 6710 1 20 30.000 7.300 2.65010 30’-2°30’ 15 17 - 5 700 2.300

20

500

13.000

15.000
GHB 4010 10 4100 4440 30’-2°30’ 15 22 - 7 700 1 4.900 2.200

2.300

2.650

2.000

2.500

20

500

9.800

12.000GHB 3010/13 10/13 3050 3390 30’- 3° 15 25 - 9 700 0.55 3.850 2.200

GHB 608 6200 6540 1 20 23.700 7.000 2.1008 30’-2°30’ 15 21 - 6 700 2.250

2.250

2.500

20

500

10.000

11.500
GHB 408 8 4100 4390 30’-2°30’ 15 26 - 9 700 0.55 4.800 2.000

2.150

2.350

20

500

7.900

9.000
GHB 308/10 8/10 3050 3340 30’- 3° 15 31 - 9 700 0.55 3.800 1.950

GHB 606 6200 6540 1 20 18.100 7.000 2.1006 30’-2°30’ 11 21 - 6 700 2.250

2.250

2.500
GHB 406 6 4100 4390 30’-2°30’ 11 26 - 9 700 4.800 2.0000.55

20 9.300

500 10.800

GHB 306/8 6/8 3050 3340 30’- 3° 11 31 - 9 700 0.55 3.800 1.950
2.150

2.300

20

500

7.000

8.000
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DIMENSIONI DI INGOMBRO
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

mm nr



Arese
Bollate

Rho

Settimo
Milanese

Rosate

Gaggiano

Trezzano
sul Naviglio

Rozzano

Monza

Meda

A7 A1

A4

ARONA - SESTO CALENDE CARESE-PORTO CERESIO VARESE-LAVENO COMO-CHIASSO COMO ERBA-BELLAGIO

BERGAMO
BRESCIA

MELZO

RIVOLTA D’ADDA

CREMA-CREMONA

BOLOGNA-FIRENZECASTEL S. GIOVANNIGENOVA-PAVIAPAVIA-MOTTA VISCONTIVIGEVANO

NOVARA
VERCELLI

ORIGGIO

Gallarate

Cardano
al Campo

Abbiategrasso S.Donato
Milanese

Segrate

Tangenziale Ovest

Magenta
TORINO

Tangenziale Ovest

A8

A9

A4

Sesto
S. Giovanni




